2006 Visa Championships - Men #2 - Event Results - Multi

2006 Visa Championships- Men #2

AA Rankings

Men - Senior
Competition ||

Friday, August 18

Place Num
1 24
2 11
3 23
4 22
5 20
6 3
7 25
8 41
9 44
10 10
1T 21
11T 13
13 40
14 33
15 18
16 14
17 75
18 9
19 68
20 30
21 27
22 7
23 37
24 43
25 12
26 32
27 5

Name

Alexander Artemev
Jonathan Horton
Guillermo Alvarez
David Sender

Sean Townsend
David Durante
Geoffrey Corrigan
Chris Brooks
Jacob Messina
Todd Thornton
Sho Nakamori

Jake Lee

Tagiy Abdullah
Kyson Bunthuwong
Bryant Hadden
Bryan Del Cadtillo
Danell Leyva
Miguel Pineda
Steven Legendre
Kevin Tan

Joseph Hagerty
Michael Reavis
Edward Umphrey
Jason Laughton
Mel Anton Santander
Tyler Block

Raj Bhavsar

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships- Men #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships- Men #1: 100%

Gym

Team Chevron

U. Oklahoma
Team Chevron
Stanford Univ
Team Chevron
Team Chevron
Team Chevron

U. Oklahoma

U. Oklahoma
Team Chevron
Stanford Univ
Minnesota Gym

U. Oklahoma
UC-Berkeley
Stanford Univ
New Hope Academy
Gattaca - Universal
Hocking Valley
WOGA

Team Chevron
Team Chevron
HGA/GymMasters
U. Michigan

U. Oklahoma
Mass Gym Center
UC-Berkeley
Team Chevron

Meet #2
89.450
89.150
89.400
88.600
87.500
88.050
87.950
86.700
87.300
85.850
85.450
85.250
83.900
85.600
85.350
85.950
84.000
82.150
78.400
73.650
72.500
72.650
72.300
69.600
83.650
70.000
59.200

Meet #1
91.400
90.150
88.750
89.000
88.950
86.250
86.150
86.100
84.350
85.600
85.400
85.600
85.850
84.000
84.100
82.750
79.500
80.500
82.450
75.200
74.200
72.700
68.900
69.650
55.300
56.700
60.500

Score
180.850
179.300
178.150
177.600
176.450
174.300
174.100
172.800
171.650
171.450
170.850
170.850
169.750
169.600
169.450
168.700
163.500
162.650
160.850
148.850
146.700
145.350
141.200
139.250
138.950
126.700
119.700
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28 29 Clay Strother Team Chevron 59.400 59.950 119.350
29 42 Jamie Henderson U. Oklahoma 83.550 26.500 110.050
30 15 Kristopher Kline Ohio State 54.300 54.900  109.200
31 26 Sean Golden Team Chevron 45.600 46.650 92.250
32 45 Kevin Perkins U. Washington 44.250 44.600 88.850
33 17 Viorel Popescu Team Gattaca 44.000 44.450 88.450
34 34 Tim McNelll UC-Berkeley 43.600 43.450 87.050
35 31 Nyika White Temple Univ 15.600 15.650 31.250
36 36 CurtisKleffman U. lowa 14.550 14.200 28.750
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2006 Visa Championships- Men #2

Floor Rankings

Men - Senior
Competition |1

Friday, August 18

Place Num
1 11
2T 29
2T 22
4 23
5 27
6 26
7 21

Name
Jonathan Horton

Clay Strother

David Sender

Guillermo Alvarez

Joseph Hagerty

Sean Golden

Sho Nakamori

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships- Men #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships- Men #1: 100%

Gym
U. Oklahoma

Team Chevron

Stanford Univ

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

Stanford Univ

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;
A:
B:
ND:

Meet #2

15.500
6.000
9.500

15.350
5.900
9.450

15.400
6.100
9.300

15.050
6.000
9.050

15.100
5.800
9.300

14.800
5.800
9.000

14.800
5.600
9.200

Meset #1

15.500
6.000
9.500

15.000
5.700
9.300

14.950
6.100
8.850

15.150
6.000
9.150

15.000
5.800
9.200

15.100
6.000
9.100

14.950
5.600
9.350

Score
31.000

30.350

30.350

30.200

30.100

29.900

29.750
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8T

8T

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

7

24

41

33

40

20

37

17

10

18

Michagel Reavis

Alexander Artemev

Chris Brooks

Kyson Bunthuwong

Tagiy Abdullah

Sean Townsend

Edward Umphrey

Viorel Popescu

Todd Thornton

Jacob Messina

Bryant Hadden

HGA/GymMasters

Team Chevron

U. Oklahoma

UC-Berkeley

U. Oklahoma

Team Chevron

U. Michigan

Team Gattaca

Team Chevron

U. Oklahoma

Stanford Univ

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:

15.100
6.100
9.000

14.950
5.800
9.150

14.550
5.800
8.850

-0.100

14.750
5.500
9.250

14.450
5.700
8.750

14.550
5.500
9.050

14.950
5.900
9.050

14.350
5.800
8.550

14.200
5.600
8.600

14.400
5.500
8.900

14.400
5.100
9.300

14.600
6.000
8.600

14.750
5.700
9.050

15.000
5.900
9.100

14.700
5.500
9.200

14.700
5.700
9.000

14.500
5.200
9.300

14.050
5.700
8.350

14.450
5.800
8.650

14.550
5.500
9.050

14.250
5.500
8.750

14.150
5.100
9.050

29.700

29.700

29.550

29.450

29.150

29.050

29.000

28.800

28.750

28.650

28.550
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

75

14

15

25

12

45

13

68

Danell Leyva

Bryan Ddl Cadtillo

Kristopher Kline

Geoffrey Corrigan

Jason Laughton

Mel Anton Santander

David Durante

Miguel Pineda

Kevin Perkins

Jake Lee

Steven Legendre

Gattaca - Universa

New Hope Academy

Ohio State

Team Chevron

U. Oklahoma

Mass Gym Center

Team Chevron

Hocking Valley

U. Washington

Minnesota Gym

WOGA

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:

14.150
5.200
8.950

13.900
5.300
8.600

14.250
5.800
8.450

14.200
5.600
8.600

13.900
5.300
8.600

14.350
5.500
8.850

14.400
5.600
8.900

-0.100

13.850
5.400
8.450

13.350
5.200
8.150

13.300
5.200
8.400

-0.300

11.900
5.700
6.800

-0.600

14.350
5.200
9.150

14.550
5.500
9.050

13.850
5.800
8.350

-0.300

13.850
5.500
8.350

13.700
5.000
8.700

13.100
5.500
7.600

12.750
5.400
7.350

13.200
5.400
7.900

-0.100

13.650
5.300
8.350

13.550
5.300
8.250

14.050
5.600
8.450

28.500

28.450

28.100

28.050

27.600

27.450

27.150

27.050

27.000

26.850

25.950
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30

31T

31T

31T

31T

31T

31T

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

42

31

32

30

34

36

Jamie Henderson

Nyika White

Tyler Block

Kevin Tan

Tim McNaeill

Curtis Kleffman

Ra] Bhavsar

U. Oklahoma

Temple Univ

UC-Berkeley

Team Chevron

UC-Berkeley

U. lowa

Team Chevron

Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:

14.300
5.500
8.800

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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2006 Visa Championships- Men #2

Pommel Rankings
Men - Senior
Competition |1

Friday, August 18

Place Num Name

1 24 Alexander Artemev
2 34 Tim McNeill

3 23 Guillermo Alvarez
4 29 Clay Strother

5 5 Raj Bhavsar

6 36 Curtis Kleffman

7 3 David Durante

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships- Men #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships- Men #1: 100%

Gym
Team Chevron

UC-Berkeley

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

U. lowa

Team Chevron

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Meet #2

15.200
5.600
9.600

14.950
5.900
9.050

14.500
5.300
9.200

14.800
5.700
9.100

14.600
5.500
9.100

14.550
5.800
8.750

14.050
5.700
8.350

Meset #1

15.350
5.900
9.450

14.700
5.900
8.800

14.800
5.300
9.500

14.450
5.300
9.150

14.400
5.500
8.900

14.200
5.600
8.600

14.400
5.700
8.700

Score
30.550

29.650

29.300

29.250

29.000

28.750

28.450
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8T

8T

10

11

12T

12T

14

15

16

17

18

44

30

42

14

12

10

20

27

Jacob Messina

Kevin Tan

Jamie Henderson

Miguel Pineda

Bryan Del Cadtillo

Mel Anton Santander

Todd Thornton

Sean Townsend

Michagl Reavis

Jason Laughton

Joseph Hagerty

U. Oklahoma

Team Chevron

U. Oklahoma

Hocking Valley

New Hope Academy

Mass Gym Center

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

HGA/GymMasters

U. Oklahoma

Team Chevron

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:

14.200
5.300
8.900

14.000
5.300
8.700

14.700
5.400
9.300

14.200
5.400
8.800

13.600
5.100
8.500

14.200
5.400
8.800

14.000
5.300
8.700

13.450
4.900
8.550

13.450
5.300
8.150

13.250
4.800
8.450

13.300
4.900
8.400

14.050
5.200
8.850

14.250
5.200
9.050

13.300
4.900
8.400

13.650
5.300
8.350

14.100
5.100
9.000

13.500
5.200
8.300

13.500
5.300
8.200

13.950
4.900
9.050

13.900
5.300
8.600

13.950
4.800
9.150

13.850
5.300
8.550

28.250

28.250

28.000

27.850

27.700

27.700

27.500

27.400

27.350

27.200

27.150
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25T

25T

27

28

29

18

25

11

13

33

41

22

75

21

40

37

Bryant Hadden

Geoffrey Corrigan

Jonathan Horton

Jake Lee

Kyson Bunthuwong

Chris Brooks

David Sender

Danell Leyva

Sho Nakamori

Taqgiy Abdullah

Edward Umphrey

Stanford Univ

Team Chevron

U. Oklahoma

Minnesota Gym

UC-Berkeley

U. Oklahoma

Stanford Univ

Gattaca - Universa

Stanford Univ

U. Oklahoma

U. Michigan

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:

14.150
5.200
8.950

14.000
5.000
9.000

13.300
4.600
8.700

13.350
5.200
8.150

13.700
5.200
8.500

12.850
4.700
8.150

12.500
5.800
6.700

13.100
4.800
8.300

12.600
4.600
8.000

11.100
5.000
6.100

12.900
4.700
8.200

12.850
4.900
7.950

12.950
5.100
7.850

13.450
5.000
8.450

12.950
5.200
7.750

12.300
4.300
8.000

13.000
4.500
8.500

12.700
5.700
7.000

12.100
4.400
7.700

12.450
4.800
7.650

13.350
5.000
8.350

11.450
4.000
7.450

27.000

26.950

26.750

26.300

26.000

25.850

25.200

25.200

25.050

24.450

24.350
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30

31

32

33T

33T

33T

33T
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68

15

32

26

31

17

45

Steven Legendre

Kristopher Kline

Tyler Block

Sean Golden

Nyika White

Viorel Popescu

Kevin Perkins

WOGA

Ohio State

UC-Berkeley

Team Chevron

Temple Univ

Team Gattaca

U. Washington

Fin;
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:

11.400
3.700
7.700

10.050
3.900
6.150

12.250
4.700
7.550

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

11.700
3.700
8.000

11.700
5.200
6.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

23.100

21.750

12.250

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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2006 Visa Championships- Men #2

Rings Rankings
Men - Senior
Competition |1
Friday, August 18

Place Num Name

1 30 Kevin Tan

2 26 Sean Golden

3 31 Nyika White

4 11 Jonathan Horton
5 45 Kevin Perkins

6 22 David Sender

7 37 Edward Umphrey

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships- Men #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships- Men #1: 100%

Gym
Team Chevron

Team Chevron

Temple Univ

U. Oklahoma

U. Washington

Stanford Univ

U. Michigan

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;
A:
B:
ND:

Meet #2

16.450
6.900
9.550

15.950
6.300
9.650

15.600
6.500
9.100

15.500
5.900
9.600

15.400
6.300
9.100

15.250
6.100
9.150

15.150
6.200
8.950

Meset #1

16.200
6.900
9.300

15.750
6.300
9.450

15.650
6.400
9.250

15.550
5.900
9.650

15.200
6.300
8.900

15.300
6.100
9.200

15.200
6.200
9.000

Score
32.650

31.700

31.250

31.050

30.600

30.550

30.350
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8T

8T

10

11

12

13T

13T

15

16T

16T

16T

5

20

18

10

25

23

24

40

13

Raj Bhavsar

David Durante

Sean Townsend

Bryant Hadden

Todd Thornton

Jacob Messina

Geoffrey Corrigan

Guillermo Alvarez

Alexander Artemev

Taqgiy Abdullah

Jake Lee

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

Stanford Univ

Team Chevron

U. Oklahoma

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

U. Oklahoma

Minnesota Gym

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:

14.600
6.000
8.600

15.000
5.900
9.100

15.400
6.100
9.300

15.050
6.000
9.050

15.100
5.900
9.200

15.000
5.500
9.500

14.950
5.700
9.250

15.050
5.700
9.350

14.600
5.400
9.200

14.500
5.800
8.700

14.700
5.500
9.200

15.650
6.200
9.450

15.250
5.900
9.350

14.800
6.100
8.700

15.100
6.000
9.100

14.950
5.900
9.050

14.750
5.200
9.550

14.800
5.700
9.100

14.600
5.700
8.900

14.600
5.300
9.300

14.700
5.800
8.900

14.500
5.500
9.000

30.250

30.250

30.200

30.150

30.050

29.750

29.750

29.650

29.200

29.200

29.200
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19T

19T

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

9

32

15

33

41

14

21

34

75

68

Miguel Pineda

Tyler Block

Kristopher Kline

Kyson Bunthuwong

Chris Brooks

Bryan Del Castillo

Sho Nakamori

Tim McNeill

Danell Leyva

Steven Legendre

Jason Laughton

Hocking Valley

UC-Berkeley

Ohio State

UC-Berkeley

U. Oklahoma

New Hope Academy

Stanford Univ

UC-Berkeley

Gattaca - Universa

WOGA

U. Oklahoma

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:

14.150
5.800
8.350

14.800
5.800
9.000

14.500
5.400
9.100

14.350
4.900
9.450

14.300
5.100
9.200

14.500
5.300
9.200

13.950
5.600
8.350

14.150
5.100
9.050

13.800
4.800
9.000

13.550
5.300
8.250

13.200
4.200
9.000

14.700
5.600
9.100

14.050
5.400
8.650

14.300
5.500
8.800

14.350
4.900
9.450

14.200
4.800
9.400

13.850
5.300
8.550

14.300
5.500
8.800

13.600
5.100
8.500

13.850
4.800
9.050

13.550
5.200
8.350

13.050
4.100
8.950

28.850

28.850

28.800

28.700

28.500

28.350

28.250

27.750

27.650

27.100

26.250
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30 12 Mel Anton Santander Mass Gym Center Fin: 14.050 0.000 14.050
A: 4.900 0.000
B: 9.150 0.000
ND:
31 42 Jamie Henderson U. Oklahoma Fin: 13.850 0.000 13.850
A: 5.200 0.000
B: 8.650 0.000
ND:
32T 36 CurtisKleffman U. lowa Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
32T 29 Clay Strother Team Chevron Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
32T 27 Joseph Hagerty Team Chevron Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
32T 17 Viorel Popescu Team Gattaca Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
32T 7 Michael Reavis HGA/GymMasters Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
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2006 Visa Championships- Men #2

Vault Rankings
Men - Senior
Competition |1
Friday, August 18

Place Num Name

1 22 David Sender

2 29 Clay Strother

3 68 Steven Legendre

4 23 Guillermo Alvarez
5 17 Viorel Popescu

6 24 Alexander Artemev
7 11 Jonathan Horton

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships- Men #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships- Men #1: 100%

Gym
Stanford Univ

Team Chevron

WOGA

Team Chevron

Team Gattaca

Team Chevron

U. Oklahoma

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;
A:
B:
ND:

Meet #2

16.100
6.600
9.500

15.750
6.200
9.550

15.500
6.600
8.900

15.700
6.200
9.500

16.200
7.000
9.200

15.600
6.200
9.400

16.050
6.600
9.450

Meset #1

16.500
6.600
9.900

16.000
6.200
9.800

16.150
6.600
9.550

15.900
6.200
9.700

15.350
7.000
8.350

15.900
6.200
9.700

15.400
6.600
8.900

-0.100

Score
32.600

31.750

31.650

31.600

31.550

31.500

31.450
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8

10

11

12

13T

13T

13T

16

17

18

45

25

26

15

20

13

27

41

Kevin Perkins

Michagl Reavis

Geoffrey Corrigan

Sean Golden

Ra Bhavsar

Kristopher Kline

Sean Townsend

Jake Lee

Joseph Hagerty

Chris Brooks

Jason Laughton

U. Washington

HGA/GymMasters

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

Ohio State

Team Chevron

Minnesota Gym

Team Chevron

U. Oklahoma

U. Oklahoma

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:

15.500
6.200
9.300

15.500
6.200
9.300

15.400
6.200
9.200

14.850
6.600
8.550

-0.300

15.050
6.200
8.850

15.500
6.200
9.300

15.100
6.600
8.500

15.450
6.200
9.250

15.100
6.600
8.600

-0.100

15.700
6.600
9.100

15.200
5.800
9.400

15.750
6.200
9.550

15.400
6.200
9.200

15.400
6.200
9.200

15.800
6.600
9.200

15.550
6.200
9.350

15.050
6.200
8.850

15.450
6.600
8.950

-0.100

15.100
6.200
8.900

15.400
6.600
8.900

-0.100

14.650
6.600
8.350

-0.300

14.800
5.800
9.000

31.250

30.900

30.800

30.650

30.600

30.550

30.550

30.550

30.500

30.350

30.000
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19

20T

20T

20T

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

37

21

40

10

30

32

75

18

Edward Umphrey

Jacob Messina

David Durante

Sho Nakamori

Tagiy Abdullah

Todd Thornton

Kevin Tan

Tyler Block

Danell Leyva

Miguel Pineda

Bryant Hadden

U. Michigan

U. Oklahoma

Team Chevron

Stanford Univ

U. Oklahoma

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

UC-Berkeley

Gattaca - Universad

Hocking Valey

Stanford Univ

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:

14.750
6.200
8.550

14.650
6.200
8.750

-0.300

14.300
6.200
8.100

14.400
6.200
8.300

-0.100

15.550
6.200
9.350

14.700
6.200
8.800

-0.300

14.350
5.400
9.050

-0.100

14.350
5.400
8.950

14.300
5.400
8.900

14.250
5.400
8.850

13.900
4.600
9.300

15.200
6.200
9.000

15.100
6.200
9.000

-0.100

15.450
6.200
9.250

15.350
6.200
9.150

13.900
5.800
8.200

-0.100

14.450
6.200
8.350

-0.100

14.750
5.400
9.350

14.450
5.400
9.050

14.450
5.400
9.050

14.250
5.400
8.850

14.050
4.600
9.450

29.950

29.750

29.750

29.750

29.450

29.150

29.100

28.800

28.750

28.500

27.950
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30T 33 Kyson Bunthuwong UC-Berkeley Fin: 14.550 12.750 27.300
A: 5.400 4.800
B: 9.250 7.950
ND: -0.100
30T 14 Bryan Del Castillo New Hope Academy Fin: 14.750 12.550 27.300
A: 6.200 4.200
B: 8.550 8.350
ND:
32 12 Mel Anton Santander Mass Gym Center Fin: 14.650 0.000 14.650
A: 5.400 0.000
B: 9.250 0.000
ND:
33 42 Jamie Henderson U. Oklahoma Fin: 14.500 0.000 14.500
A: 5.400 0.000
B: 9.100 0.000
ND:
34T 31 Nyika White Temple Univ Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
34T 34 Tim McNeill UC-Berkeley Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
AT 36 Curtis Kleffman U. lowa Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
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2006 Visa Championships- Men #2

P Bars Rankings
Men - Senior
Competition |1

Friday, August 18

Place Num Name

1 24 Alexander Artemev
2 20 Sean Townsend

3 5 Ra Bhavsar

4 30 Kevin Tan

5T 40  Tagiy Abdullah

5T 33 Kyson Bunthuwong

ST 32 Tyler Block

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships- Men #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships- Men #1: 100%

Gym
Team Chevron

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

U. Oklahoma

UC-Berkeley

UC-Berkeley

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;
A:
B:
ND:

Meet #2

15.450
6.200
9.250

15.000
6.200
8.800

14.950
5.800
9.150

14.700
6.000
8.700

14.750
5.800
8.950

14.800
6.000
8.800

15.150
5.800
9.350

Meset #1

15.400
6.200
9.200

15.400
6.200
9.200

14.900
5.800
9.100

15.100
6.000
9.100

15.000
5.800
9.200

14.950
6.000
8.950

14.600
5.800
8.800

Score
30.850

30.400

29.850

29.800

29.750

29.750

29.750
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8T

8T

10T

10T

12

13

14

15

16T

16T

18

21

27

34

11

22

13

25

23

41

10

Sho Nakamori

Joseph Hagerty

Tim McNseill

Jonathan Horton

David Sender

Jake Lee

David Durante

Geoffrey Corrigan

Guillermo Alvarez

Chris Brooks

Todd Thornton

Stanford Univ

Team Chevron

UC-Berkeley

U. Oklahoma

Stanford Univ

Minnesota Gym

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

U. Oklahoma

Team Chevron

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:

15.150
6.000
9.150

14.700
5.900
8.800

14.500
6.100
8.400

14.700
5.700
9.000

14.850
5.900
8.950

14.350
6.000
8.350

15.500
6.100
9.400

14.650
5.900
8.750

14.650
5.500
9.150

14.450
5.400
9.050

14.250
5.900
8.350

14.550
6.000
8.550

15.000
5.900
9.100

15.150
6.100
9.050

14.950
5.700
9.250

14.700
5.900
8.800

15.150
6.000
9.150

13.800
6.100
7.700

14.550
5.900
8.650

14.400
5.400
9.000

14.600
5.400
9.200

14.350
5.900
8.450

29.700

29.700

29.650

29.650

29.550

29.500

29.300

29.200

29.050

29.050

28.600
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

v

18

17

75

29

12

68

37

14

42

Michagel Reavis

Bryant Hadden

Jacob Messina

Viorel Popescu

Danell Leyva

Clay Strother

Mel Anton Santander

Steven Legendre

Edward Umphrey

Bryan Del Castillo

Jamie Henderson

HGA/GymMasters

Stanford Univ

U. Oklahoma

Team Gattaca

Gattaca - Universa

Team Chevron

Mass Gym Center

WOGA

U. Michigan

New Hope Academy

U. Oklahoma

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:

14.450
5.500
8.950

13.950
5.700
8.250

14.700
5.500
9.200

13.450
5.700
7.750

13.900
5.600
8.300

13.500
5.600
7.900

13.200
5.400
7.800

13.900
5.100
8.800

14.550
5.600
8.950

14.200
5.500
8.700

13.500
5.800
7.700

14.100
5.500
8.600

14.400
5.700
8.700

13.550
5.400
8.150

14.650
5.700
8.950

14.150
5.600
8.550

14.500
5.600
8.900

14.650
5.700
8.950

13.900
5.100
8.800

13.000
5.200
7.800

13.250
5.400
7.850

13.200
5.800
7.400

28.550

28.350

28.250

28.100

28.050

28.000

27.850

27.800

27.550

27.450

26.700
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30 9 Miguel Pineda Hocking Valley Fin: 12.800 11.900 24.700
A: 5.600 5.000
B: 7.200 6.900
ND:
31T 31 Nyika White Temple Univ Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
31T 36 Curtis Kleffman U. lowa Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
31T 15 Kristopher Kline Ohio State Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
31T 43 Jason Laughton U. Oklahoma Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
31T 26 Sean Golden Team Chevron Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
31T 45 Kevin Perkins U. Washington Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
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2006 Visa Championships- Men #2

H Bar Rankings
Men - Senior
Competition |1

Friday, August 18

Place Num Name
1 41 Chris Brooks

2 14 Bryan De Cadtillo

3T 11 Jonathan Horton

3T 3 David Durante

5T 22 David Sender

5T 25 Geoffrey Corrigan

7 27 Joseph Hagerty

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships- Men #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships- Men #1: 100%

Gym
U. Oklahoma

New Hope Academy

U. Oklahoma

Team Chevron

Stanford Univ

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;
A:
B:
ND:

Meet #2

14.850
5.800
9.050

15.000
5.700
9.300

14.100
5.700
8.400

14.800
5.800
9.000

14.500
5.600
8.900

14.750
6.000
8.750

14.300
5.800
8.500

Meset #1

14.650
5.800
8.850

14.450
5.600
8.850

15.300
6.100
9.200

14.600
5.700
8.900

14.850
5.600
9.250

14.600
6.000
8.600

14.950
5.800
9.150

Score
29.500

29.450

29.400

29.400

29.350

29.350

29.250
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8T

8T

10T

10T

12

13

14T

14T

16

17

18

30

24

20

13

33

21

23

43

40

18

Kevin Tan

Alexander Artemev

Sean Townsend

Michagl Reavis

Jake Lee

Kyson Bunthuwong

Sho Nakamori

Guillermo Alvarez

Jason Laughton

Taqgiy Abdullah

Bryant Hadden

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

Team Chevron

HGA/GymMasters

Minnesota Gym

UC-Berkeley

Stanford Univ

Team Chevron

U. Oklahoma

U. Oklahoma

Stanford Univ

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:

14.150
5.500
8.650

13.650
5.700
7.950

14.000
6.500
7.500

14.150
5.400
8.750

14.100
5.600
8.500

13.450
5.600
7.850

14.550
5.400
9.150

14.450
5.400
9.050

14.050
5.600
8.450

13.550
5.200
8.350

13.900
5.400
8.500

14.900
5.800
9.100

15.400
6.100
9.300

14.850
6.100
8.750

14.700
5.500
9.200

14.350
5.800
8.550

14.950
5.500
9.450

13.800
5.400
8.400

13.900
5.400
8.500

14.150
5.600
8.550

14.200
5.300
8.900

13.550
5.300
8.250

29.050

29.050

28.850

28.850

28.450

28.400

28.350

28.350

28.200

27.750

27.450
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27T

27T

27T

10

12

32

75

68

42

31

34

36

Todd Thornton

Mel Anton Santander

Tyler Block

Jacob Messina

Miguel Pineda

Danell Leyva

Steven Legendre

Jamie Henderson

Nyika White

Tim McNeill

Curtis Kleffman

Team Chevron

Mass Gym Center

UC-Berkeley

U. Oklahoma

Hocking Valley

Gattaca - Universd

WOGA

U. Oklahoma

Temple Univ

UC-Berkeley

U. lowa

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:

13.600
5.700
7.900

13.200
4.900
8.300

13.450
5.400
8.050

14.350
5.600
8.750

12.900
5.100
7.800

14.750
5.900
8.850

12.150
5.400
6.750

12.700
4.700
8.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

13.800
5.700
8.100

14.050
4.900
9.150

13.600
5.400
8.200

12.650
5.500
7.150

12.800
5.100
7.700

10.600
5.400
5.200

13.100
5.600
7.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

27.400

27.250

27.050

27.000

25.700

25.350

25.250

12.700

0.000

0.000

0.000
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27T 37 Edward Umphrey U. Michigan Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
27T 26 Sean Golden Team Chevron Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
21T 5 Ra Bhavsar Team Chevron Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
21T 17 Viorel Popescu Team Gattaca Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
27T 15 Kristopher Kline Ohio State Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
27T 45 Kevin Perkins U. Washington Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:
229 Clay Strother Team Chevron Fin: 0.000 0.000 0.000
A: 0.000 0.000
B: 0.000 0.000
ND:

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™
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2006 Visa Championships - Women #2

AA Rankings
Women - Senior

Competition ||

Saturday, August 19

Place Num
1 122
2 119
3 101
4 126
5 136
6 134
7 133
8 150
9 129
10 145
11T 116
11T 112
13T 135
13T 108
15 146
16 125
17 144

18

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

118

Name

Nastia Liukin
Natasha Kelley
Jana Bieger
Chellse Memmel
Alicia Sacramone
Ashley Priess
Kass Price
Amber Trani
Christine Nguyen
Randi Stageberg
Jacquelyn Johnson
Kayla Hoffman
Britney Ranzy
Morgan Evans
Cortni Beers
Hillary Mauro
Geralen Stack-Eaton
Alaina Johnson

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #1: 100%

Gym

WOGA

Stars Houston

Boca Twisters

M&M

Brestyan

Cincinnati Gymnastic
Orlando Metro
Parkettes

WOGA

Excalibur

Cincinnati Gymnastic
Rebound Gymnastics
Hill's Gymnastics
Excalibur

Krafft Academy
Cincinnati Gymnastic
Parkettes

Texas East

Meet #2
62.600
61.500
61.050
61.050
60.700
60.750
58.850
57.250
57.250
57.350
56.200
56.100
56.350
55.500
55.850
52.600
55.300
55.100

Meet #1
61.100
61.700
61.950
60.350
60.300
60.150
58.050
57.950
57.800
56.850
57.650
57.750
56.450
57.300
55.850
58.450
55.450
54.750

Score
123.700
123.200
123.000
121.400
121.000
120.900
116.900
115.200
115.050
114.200
113.850
113.850
112.800
112.800
111.700
111.050
110.750
109.850
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2006 Visa Championships - Women #2

Vault Rankings

Women - Senior
Competition ||
Saturday, August 19

Place Num Name

1 136 Alicia Sacramone
2 101 Jana Bieger
3 133 Kassi Price

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #1: 100%

Gym
Brestyan

Boca Twisters

Orlando Metro

Fin:

A
B

ND:
Fin:

A
B

ND:
Fin:

A
B

ND:

Meet #2  Meet #1

15.675 15.600
: 6.300/5.800 6.300/5.800
: 9.700/9.550 9.500/9.600
/ /

15.150 15.150
: 5.500/5.900 5.500/5.900
: 9.500/9.400 9.600/9.300
/ /

14.550 14.625
: 5.500/5.200 5.500/5.200
: 9.250/9.150 9.250/9.300
/ /

Score
31.275

30.300

29.175
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2006 Visa Championships - Women #2

Bars Rankings

Women - Senior
Competition |1
Saturday, August 19

Place Num Name

1 122 Nastia Liukin

2 119 Natasha Kelley

3 133 Kass Price

4 101 Jana Bieger

5 126  Chélsie Memmel
6 134 Ashley Priess

7 108  Morgan Evans

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #1: 100%

Gym
WOGA

Stars Houston

Orlando Metro

Boca Twisters

M&M

Cincinnati Gymnastic

Excalibur

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;
A:
B:
ND:

Meet #2

16.400
6.900
9.500

15.800
6.500
9.300

15.850
6.400
9.450

15.450
6.400
9.050

15.500
6.400
9.100

15.750
6.500
9.250

15.450
6.100
9.350

Meset #1

15.850
6.700
9.150

15.700
6.500
9.200

15.500
6.400
9.100

15.800
6.600
9.200

15.450
6.400
9.050

15.100
6.100
9.000

14.000
6.000
8.000

Score
32.250

31.500

31.350

31.250

30.950

30.850

29.450
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8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

136

146

150

135

129

112

144

118

116

125

145

Alicia Sacramone

Cortni Beers

Amber Trani

Britney Ranzy

Christine Nguyen

Kayla Hoffman

Geralen Stack-Eaton

Alaina Johnson

Jacquelyn Johnson

Hillary Mauro

Randi Stageberg

Brestyan

Krafft Academy

Parkettes

Hill's Gymnastics

WOGA

Rebound Gymnastics

Parkettes

Texas East

Cincinnati Gymnastic

Cincinnati Gymnastic

Excalibur

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:

14.100
5.500
8.600

14.400
5.700
8.700

13.950
5.800
8.150

14.400
5.700
8.700

13.650
4.900
8.750

13.200
5.700
7.500

13.400
6.000
7.400

13.950
5.800
8.150

12.300
5.000
7.300

11.900
4.700
7.200

13.200
5.600
7.600

14.450
5.500
8.950

13.850
5.600
8.250

13.900
5.800
8.100

13.300
5.000
8.300

13.900
5.200
8.700

14.250
6.000
8.250

13.900
6.000
7.900

13.250
5.400
7.850

14.600
5.700
8.900

14.300
5.600
8.700

11.900
5.200
6.700

28.550

28.250

27.850

27.700

27.550

27.450

27.300

27.200

26.900

26.200

25.100
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2006 Visa Championships - Women #2

Beam Rankings

Women - Senior
Competition |1
Saturday, August 19

Place Num Name

1 122 Nastia Liukin

2 119 Natasha Kelley

3 101 Jana Bieger

4 126 Chellsie Memmel
5 134  Ashley Priess

6 136  Alicia Sacramone
7 125 Hillary Mauro

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #1: 100%

Gym
WOGA

Stars Houston

Boca Twisters

M&M

Cincinnati Gymnastic

Brestyan

Cincinnati Gymnastic

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;
A:
B:
ND:

Meet #2

16.300
6.700
9.600

15.850
7.000
8.850

15.500
6.300
9.200

15.800
6.600
9.200

15.100
6.200
8.900

15.300
6.600
8.700

14.700
6.200
8.500

Meset #1

15.550
6.400
9.150

15.750
7.000
8.750

15.700
6.500
9.200

15.200
6.400
8.800

15.200
6.100
9.100

14.700
6.600
8.100

15.050
6.100
8.950

Score
31.850

31.600

31.200

31.000

30.300

30.000

29.750
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8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

129

116

112

145

144

150

146

133

118

108

135

Christine Nguyen

Jacquelyn Johnson

Kayla Hoffman

Randi Stageberg

Geralen Stack-Eaton

Amber Trani

Cortni Beers

Kassi Price

Alaina Johnson

Morgan Evans

Britney Ranzy

WOGA

Cincinnati Gymnastic

Rebound Gymnastics

Excalibur

Parkettes

Parkettes

Krafft Academy

Orlando Metro

Texas East

Excalibur

Hill's Gymnastics

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:

14.450
5.800
8.650

14.600
5.900
8.700

14.250
6.000
8.250

13.900
6.200
7.700

14.250
5.700
8.550

13.850
6.300
7.550

13.650
5.500
8.150

14.100
6.100
8.000

13.800
6.000
7.800

13.000
5.700
7.300

13.000
5.300
7.700

14.800
5.800
9.000

14.050
5.900
8.150

14.300
5.900
8.400

14.400
5.800
8.600

13.850
5.700
8.150

13.800
6.400
7.400

13.850
4.900
8.950

13.300
6.300
7.000

13.500
6.000
7.500

13.900
5.600
8.300

13.750
5.400
8.350

29.250

28.650

28.550

28.300

28.100

27.650

27.500

27.400

27.300

26.900

26.750



2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results - Mullti

2006 Visa Championships - Women #2

Floor Rankings
Women - Senior

Competition |1

Saturday, August 19

Place Num
iT 145
1T 136
3 126
4 119
5 101
6 134
7 122

Name
Randi Stageberg

Alicia Sacramone

Chellsie Memmel

Natasha Kelley

Jana Bieger

Ashley Priess

Nastia Liukin

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #1: 100%

Gym
Excalibur

Brestyan

M&M

Stars Houston

Boca Twisters

Cincinnati Gymnastic

WOGA

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:

Meet #2

15.150
6.000
9.150

15.300
6.000
9.300

15.250
6.200
9.050

15.100
6.100
9.000

15.100
6.300
8.800

14.950
5.900
9.250

-0.200

15.000
5.900
9.200

-0.100

Meset #1

15.500
6.100
9.400

15.350
6.100
9.450

-0.200

15.350
6.100
9.250

15.400
6.100
9.300

15.350
6.200
9.150

14.850
5.900
9.250

-0.300

14.700
5.600
9.200

-0.100

Score
30.650

30.650

30.600

30.500

30.450

29.800

29.700



2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results - Mullti

8

10

11

12T

12T

14

15

16

17

18

150

116

129

118

133

112

135

146

125

144

108

Amber Trani

Jacquelyn Johnson

Christine Nguyen

Alaina Johnson

Kassi Price

Kayla Hoffman

Britney Ranzy

Cortni Beers

Hillary Mauro

Geralen Stack-Eaton

Morgan Evans

Parkettes

Cincinnati Gymnastic

WOGA

Texas East

Orlando Metro

Rebound Gymnastics

Hill's Gymnastics

Krafft Academy

Cincinnati Gymnastic

Parkettes

Excalibur

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:

14.350
6.100
8.250

14.700
5.600
9.100

14.400
5.300
9.100

14.200
5.400
8.900

-0.100

14.150
5.600
8.550

13.950
5.500
8.750

-0.300

13.850
5.800
8.050

13.850
5.000
8.850

13.050
5.500
7.650

-0.100

13.600
4.900
8.700

12.300
5.500
7.400

-0.600

15.050
6.000
9.050

14.600
5.600
9.100

-0.100

14.600
5.400
9.200

14.550
5.400
9.150

14.500
5.700
8.800

14.700
5.600
9.200

-0.100

14.450
5.800
8.950

-0.300

14.300
5.000
9.300

14.500
5.600
8.900

13.750
5.200
8.650

-0.100

14.650
5.500
9.150

29.400

29.300

29.000

28.750

28.650

28.650

28.300

28.150

27.550

27.350

26.950



2006 Visa Championships - Men #1 - Meet Results

2006 Visa Championships- Men #1

M eet Results
Men - Jr 14-15

Competition |

Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num

1 75

2 72
3 80
4 84
5 85
6 82
7 78

Name
Gym

Danell Leyva
Gattaca - Universal

Josh Dixon
Champions Academy

Kyle Bunthuwong
Golden Bear

Alexy Bilozertchev
OSU Boys Team

Neal Thompson
San Mateo

Tyler Mizoguchi
HGA/GymMasters

C.J. Maestas
Gold Cup

A:

B:
ND:
Final:
Place:
A:

B:
ND:
Final:
Place:
A:

B:
ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Find:
Place:

ND:
Fina:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

Floor Pommel

5.200
8.950

14.150
1T

5.200
9.050
-0.100
14.150
1T

4.900
9.200

14.100
3T

5.200
9.200
-0.300
14.100
3T

4.100
9.100

13.200
oT

4.800
8.750

13.550
8

4.900
8.750

13.650
7

4.800
8.300

13.100
4

4.500
8.650

13150
3

4.700
7.350

12.050
13T

4.700
7.350

12.050
13T

4.300
8.950

13.250
2

4.400
8.350

12.750
10

4.600
8.250

12.850
9

Rings

4.800
9.000

13.800
5T

4.600
9.100

13.700
T

4.500
9.400

13.900
2T

4.500
9.100

13.600
oT

4.700
8.900

13.600
oT

4.600
9.100

13.700
7T

4.700
9.100

13.800
5T

Vault

5.400
8.900

14.300
10T

5.800
9.500

15.300
1

5.400
9.450

14.850
4

5.400
9.400

14.800
5*
5.400
8.800
-0.100
14.100
13T

5.400
9.400

14.800
5*
5.400
8.900

14.300
10*

P Bars

5.600
8.300

13.900
2T

4.500
8.250

12.750
15

5.400
9.200

14.600

5.200
8.200

13.400
10

4.500
9.050

13550

4.500
8.450

12.950
121

4.400
8.600

13.000
11

H Bar

5.900
8.850

14.750

5.000
8.700

13.700

5.100
8.100

13.200

5.100
8.550

13.650

3.800
9.250

13.050

4.200
8.600

12.800

4.500
7.950

12.450
uT

AA

84.000

82.750

82.700

81.600

80.750

80.550

80.050



2006 Visa Championships - Men #1 - Meet Results

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

74

88

83

77

81

86

87

79

73

Christopher Stehl
Cypress Academy

Kyle Voissem
Swiss Turners

Matthew Chelberg
Hocking Valley

Gabriel Gomez
Gold Cup

Matthew Martin
Gymnastics Village

Glen Ishino
SCATSHB

Zach Cazabon

St. Louis Gym Centre

David Repp
Gold Cup

Jacob Houder
Cypress Academy

A:

B:
ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Find:
Place:

ND:
Fina:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.600
8.350

12.950
13

4.800
8.400

13.200
9T

4.900
8.950

13.850

5.500
7.400
-0.500
12.400
17

4.700
8.200

12.900
14T

5.200
8.600

13.800

4.500
8.400

12.900
14T

4.800
7.500

12.300
18

4.300
8.750

13.050
11

4.700
8.350

13.050
5T

4.700
8.200

12.900

4.400
7.250

11.650
15

5.200
7.850

13.050
5T

4.300
8.600

12.900
T

5.000
8.800

13.800

4.700
7.550

12.250
12

4.100
6.400

10.500
18

4.000
8.500

12.500
11

4.600
9.300

13.900
2T

4.800
9.100

13.900
2T

4.300
8.950

13.250
13T

4.500
8.350

12.850
16

5.200
8.850

14.050

4.400
7.700

12.100
17

4.000
8.000

12.000
18

5.200
8.300

13500
11

4.900
8.400

13.300
12

5.400
8.900

14.300
10*
4.200
9.200

13.400
17

5.400
9.250

14.650

5.400
8.950

14.350

5.400
9.050

14.450

5.800
8.000

13.800
16

5.400
9.500

14.900
2T

6.200
8.200
-0.300
14.100
13T

4.000
9.150

13150
18

4.900
9.000

13.900
2T

4.700
8.750

13.450
8T

4.700
7.550

12.250
16

5.300
8.400

13.700

5.100
8.400

13.500

4.700
9.050

13.750

4.600
8.350

12.950
121

4.900
8.550

13.450
8T

3.900
7.250

11.150
17

3.700
7.850

11.550
16

4.800
7.450

12.250
14

4.800
8.550

13350

4.600
8.000

12.600
10

3.500
7.350

10.850
17

4.500
5.650

10.150
18

4.300
7.650

11.950
15

4.700
8.150

12.850

4.700
8.600

13.300

79.650

79.100

79.000
10

78.950
11

78.650
12

77.400
13

76.950
14

76.700
15

76.450
16
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17 71 C.J. Padera
Bartlett
18 89 Micah Elofson
TAGS-Eden Prairie
19 76 Edward Mesa

Gattaca - Universal

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

A:

B:
ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.600
8.050

12.650
16

5.100
8.500
-0.600
13.000
12

0.000
0.000

- 0.000
19

4.400
6.950

11.350
17

3.900
7.650

11.550
16

0.000
0.000

£ 0.000
19

4.300
8.800

13.100
15

5.000
8.250

13.250
13T

0.000
0.000

£ 0.000
19

5.400
8.600

14.000
15

5.800
9.100

14.900
2T

0.000
0.000

£ 0.000
19

5.000
7.900

12.900
14

0.000
0.000

~0.000
18
0.000
0.000

- 0.000
18*

5.200
7.100

12.300
13

4.300
8.150

12.450
uT

0.000
0.000

£ 0.000
19

76.300
17

65.150
18

0.000
19
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2006 Visa Championships - Men #1 - Event Results

2006 Visa Championships- Men #1

Floor Rankings

Men - Jr 14-15
Competition |
Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num Name

1T 72 Josh Dixon

1T 75 Danell Leyva

3T 80 Kyle Bunthuwong
3T 84 Alexy Bilozertchev

5 83 Matthew Chelberg
6 86 Glen Ishino

7 78 C.J. Maestas

8 82 Tyler Mizoguchi

oT 85 Neal Thompson
oT 88 Kyle Voissem
11 73 Jacob Houder
12 89 Micah Elofson
13 74 Christopher Stehl
14T 87 Zach Cazabon
14T 81 Matthew Martin
16 71 C.J. Padera

17 77 Gabriel Gomez
18 79 David Repp

19 76 Edward Mesa

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Gym

Champions Academy
Gattaca - Universal
Golden Bear

OSU Boys Team
Hocking Valley
SCATSHB

Gold Cup
HGA/GymMasters
San Mateo

Swiss Turners
Cypress Academy
TAGS-Eden Prairie
Cypress Academy

St. Louis Gym Centre
Gymnastics Village
Bartlett

Gold Cup

Gold Cup

Gattaca - Universal

A
5.200
5.200
4.900
5.200
4.900
5.200
4.900
4.800
4.100
4.800
4.300
5.100
4.600
4.500
4.700
4.600
5.500
4.800
0.000

B
9.050
8.950
9.200
9.200
8.950
8.600
8.750
8.750
9.100
8.400
8.750
8.500
8.350
8.400
8.200
8.050
7.400
7.500
0.000

ND
-0.1

-0.3

Floor
14.150
14.150
14.100
14.100
13.850
13.800
13.650
13.550
13.200
13.200
13.050
13.000
12.950
12.900
12.900
12.650
12.400
12.300

0.000

Out
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.050
0.300
0.350
0.500
0.600
0.950
0.950
1.100
1.150
1.200
1.250
1.250
1.500
1.750
1.850

14.150
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2006 Visa Championships - Men #1 - Event Results

2006 Visa Championships- Men #1

Pommel Rankings
Men - Jr 14-15

Competition |

Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num
1 86
2 85
3 72
4 75
5T 74
5T 77
7T 81
7T 88
9 78
10 82
11 73
12 87
13T 80
13T 84
15 83
16 89
17 71
18 79
19 76

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Name

Glen Ishino

Nea Thompson
Josh Dixon
Danell Leyva
Christopher Stehl
Gabriel Gomez
Matthew Martin
Kyle Voissem
C.J. Maestas
Tyler Mizoguchi
Jacob Houder
Zach Cazabon
Kyle Bunthuwong

Alexy Bilozertchev

Matthew Chelberg
Micah Elofson
C.J. Padera

David Repp
Edward Mesa

Gym

SCATSHB

San Mateo
Champions Academy
Gattaca - Universal
Cypress Academy
Gold Cup
Gymnastics Village
Swiss Turners

Gold Cup
HGA/GymMasters
Cypress Academy

St. Louis Gym Centre
Golden Bear

OSU Boys Team
Hocking Valley
TAGS-Eden Prairie
Bartlett

Gold Cup

Gattaca - Universal

A
5.000
4.300
4.500
4.800
4.700
5.200
4.300
4.700
4.600
4.400
4.000
4.700
4.700
4.700
4.400
3.900
4.400
4.100
0.000

B
8.800
8.950
8.650
8.300
8.350
7.850
8.600
8.200
8.250
8.350
8.500
7.550
7.350
7.350
7.250
7.650
6.950
6.400
0.000

ND Pommel
13.800
13.250
13.150
13.100
13.050
13.050
12.900
12.900
12.850
12.750
12.500
12.250
12.050
12.050
11.650
11.550
11.350
10.500

0.000

Out
0.000
0.550
0.650
0.700
0.750
0.750
0.900
0.900
0.950
1.050
1.300
1.550
1.750
1.750
2.150
2.250
2.450
3.300

13.800
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2006 Visa Championships - Men #1 - Event Results

2006 Visa Championships- Men #1

Rings Rankings
Men - Jr 14-15

Competition |
Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num Name

1 81 Matthew Martin
2T 80 Kyle Bunthuwong
2T 74 Christopher Stehl
2T 88 Kyle Voissem

5T 78 C.J. Maestas

5T 75 Dandll Leyva

7T 72 Josh Dixon

T 82 Tyler Mizoguchi
oT 84 Alexy Bilozertchev
oT 85 Neal Thompson
11 79 David Repp

12 73 Jacob Houder

13T 83 Matthew Chelberg
13T 89 Micah Elofson

15 71 C.J. Padera

16 77 Gabriel Gomez
17 86 Glen Ishino

18 87 Zach Cazabon

19 76 Edward Mesa

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Gym

Gymnastics Village
Golden Bear
Cypress Academy
Swiss Turners

Gold Cup

Gattaca - Universal
Champions Academy
HGA/GymMasters
OSU Boys Team

San Mateo

Gold Cup

Cypress Academy
Hocking Valley
TAGS-Eden Prairie
Bartlett

Gold Cup
SCATSHB

St. Louis Gym Centre
Gattaca - Universal

A
5.200
4.500
4.600
4.800
4.700
4.800
4.600
4.600
4.500
4.700
5.200
4.900
4.300
5.000
4.300
4.500
4.400
4.000
0.000

8.850
9.400
9.300
9.100
9.100
9.000
9.100
9.100
9.100
8.900
8.300
8.400
8.950
8.250
8.800
8.350
7.700
8.000
0.000

Rings
14.050
13.900
13.900
13.900
13.800
13.800
13.700
13.700
13.600
13.600
13.500
13.300
13.250
13.250
13.100
12.850
12.100
12.000

0.000

Out
0.000
0.150
0.150
0.150
0.250
0.250
0.350
0.350
0.450
0.450
0.550
0.750
0.800
0.800
0.950
1.200
1.950
2.050

14.050
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2006 Visa Championships - Men #1 - Event Results

2006 Visa Championships- Men #1

Vault Rankings

Men - Jr 14-15
Competition |
Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num Name Gym

1 72 Josh Dixon Champions Academy
2T 87 Zach Cazabon St. Louis Gym Centre
2T 89 Micah Elofson TAGS-Eden Prairie
4 80 Kyle Bunthuwong Golden Bear

5* 82 Tyler Mizoguchi HGA/GymMasters
5* 84 Alexy Bilozertchev OSU Boys Team

7 83 Matthew Chelberg Hocking Valley

8 81 Matthew Martin Gymnastics Village
9 77 Gabriel Gomez Gold Cup

10T 75 Danell Leyva Gattaca - Universal
10* 78 C.J. Maestas Gold Cup

10* 74 Christopher Stehl Cypress Academy
13T 85 Nea Thompson San Mateo

13T 79 David Repp Gold Cup

15 71 C.J. Padera Bartlett

16 86 Glen Ishino SCATSHB

17 88 Kyle Voissem Swiss Turners

18 73 Jacob Houder Cypress Academy

19 76 Edward Mesa Gattaca - Universal

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

A
5.800
5.400
5.800
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.400
6.200
5.400
5.800
4.200
4.000
0.000

B
9.500
9.500
9.100
9.450
9.400
9.400
9.250
9.050
8.950
8.900
8.900
8.900
8.800
8.200
8.600
8.000
9.200
9.150
0.000

ND

Vault
15.300
14.900
14.900
14.850
14.800
14.800
14.650
14.450
14.350
14.300
14.300
14.300
14.100
14.100
14.000
13.800
13.400
13.150

0.000

Out
0.000
0.400
0.400
0.450
0.500
0.500
0.650
0.850
0.950
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.200
1.200
1.300
1.500
1.900
2.150

15.300
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2006 Visa Championships - Men #1 - Event Results

2006 Visa Championships- Men #1

P Bars Rankings

Men - Jr 14-15
Competition |
Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num Name

1 80 Kyle Bunthuwong
2T 74 Christopher Stehl
2T 75 Danell Leyva

4 86 Glen Ishino

5 77 Gabriel Gomez
6 85 Neal Thompson
7 81 Matthew Martin

8T 88 Kyle Voissem

8T 79 David Repp

10 84 Alexy Bilozertchev
11 78 C.J. Maestas

12T 82 Tyler Mizoguchi
12T 87 Zach Cazabon

14 71 C.J. Padera

15 72 Josh Dixon

16 83 Matthew Chelberg
17 73 Jacob Houder

18* 76 Edward Mesa

18* 89 Micah Elofson

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Gym

Golden Bear
Cypress Academy
Gattaca - Universa
SCATSHB

Gold Cup

San Mateo
Gymnastics Village
Swiss Turners

Gold Cup

OSU Boys Team
Gold Cup
HGA/GymMasters
St. Louis Gym Centre
Bartlett

Champions Academy
Hocking Valley
Cypress Academy
Gattaca - Universal
TAGS-Eden Prairie

A
5.400
4.900
5.600
4.700
5.300
4.500
5.100
4.700
4.900
5.200
4.400
4.500
4.600
5.000
4.500
4.700
3.900
0.000
0.000

B
9.200
9.000
8.300
9.050
8.400
9.050
8.400
8.750
8.550
8.200
8.600
8.450
8.350
7.900
8.250
7.550
7.250
0.000
0.000

P Bars
14.600
13.900
13.900
13.750
13.700
13.550
13.500
13.450
13.450
13.400
13.000
12.950
12.950
12.900
12.750
12.250
11.150

0.000

0.000

Out
0.000
0.700
0.700
0.850
0.900
1.050
1.100
1.150
1.150
1.200
1.600
1.650
1.650
1.700
1.850
2.350
3.450

14.600
14.600
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2006 Visa Championships- Men #1

H Bar Rankings

Men - Jr 14-15
Competition |
Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num Name

1 75 Danell Leyva

2 72 Josh Dixon

3 84 Alexy Bilozertchev
4 83 Matthew Chelberg
5 73 Jacob Houder

6 80 Kyle Bunthuwong
7 85 Neal Thompson

8 79 David Repp

9 82 Tyler Mizoguchi
10 77 Gabriel Gomez

11T 89 Micah Elofson
1T 78 C.J. Maestas

13 71 C.J. Padera

14 88 Kyle Voissem

15 87 Zach Cazabon
16 74 Christopher Stehl
17 81 Matthew Martin
18 86 Glen Ishino

19 76 Edward Mesa

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Gym

Gattaca - Universal
Champions Academy
OSU Boys Team
Hocking Valley
Cypress Academy
Golden Bear

San Mateo

Gold Cup
HGA/GymMasters
Gold Cup
TAGS-Eden Prairie
Gold Cup

Bartlett

Swiss Turners

St. Louis Gym Centre
Cypress Academy
Gymnastics Village
SCATSHB

Gattaca - Universal

A
5.900
5.000
5.100
4.800
4.700
5.100
3.800
4.700
4.200
4.600
4.300
4.500
5.200
4.800
4.300
3.700
3.500
4.500
0.000

B
8.850
8.700
8.550
8.550
8.600
8.100
9.250
8.150
8.600
8.000
8.150
7.950
7.100
7.450
7.650
7.850
7.350
5.650
0.000

H Bar
14.750
13.700
13.650
13.350
13.300
13.200
13.050
12.850
12.800
12.600
12.450
12.450
12.300
12.250
11.950
11.550
10.850
10.150

0.000

Out
0.000
1.050
1.100
1.400
1.450
1.550
1.700
1.900
1.950
2.150
2.300
2.300
2.450
2.500
2.800
3.200
3.900
4.600

14.750
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2006 Visa Championships- Men #1

M eet Results
Men - Jr 16-18

Competition |

Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num
1 56
2 65

3 55
4 64
5 54
6 62
7 53

Name

Gym

Tim Pittman
Cypress Academy

Chris Cameron
Florida Flips

Paul Ruggeri 111
CNY Gymnastics

Andrew Stover
SCATSHB

Michael Jiang
Chatfield

Eric Haeussler
San Mateo

Sean Regan
Buffalo Grove

A:

B:
ND:
Final:
Place:
A:

B:
ND:
Final:
Place:
A:

B:
ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Find:
Place:

ND:
Fina:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

Floor Pommel

4500  5.000
8.400  8.450
12.000 13.450
13 2T
5100  5.000
9150  8.950
0100 .
14150  13.950
2 1
5500  4.700
8750  7.600
14250  12.300
1 9
4800  4.200
9.050  8.800
13.850 13.000
3T 6
4700  5.100
8400  8.300
13100 13.400
11 4
4700 4300
8600  8.600
0100 .
13200 12.900
10 7
4400  4.800
9250  8.450
13650 13.250
7 5

Rings

5.100
9.350

14.450
2

4.600
9.100

13.700
6

4.700
8.300

13.000
14

4.800
9.250

14.050
3

4.900
8.000

12.900
15T

4.700
8.500

13.200
11

4.700
8.400

13.100
13

Vault

6.600
8.700

15.300
2

5.400
8.800

14.200
12

6.200
9.100
-0.100
15.200
3

5.400
8.750

14.150
13

5.400
9.100

14.500
8

5.800
8.800
-0.300
14.300
10

5.400
8.850

14.250
11

P Bars

5.200
9.000

14.200

4.900
8.000

12.900
1uT

5.300
7.800

13.100
8T

4.600
8.500

13.100
8T

4.800
8.050

12.850
13T

5.200
7.750

12.950
10

4.500
8.800

13.300
6T

H Bar

4.900
8.600

13.500
2T

4.300
8.650

12.950

5.300
8.450

13.750

5.100
7.150

12.250
1

5.100
8.250

13.350

4.700
8.500

13.200

4.200
7.900

12.100
13

AA

83.800

81.850

81.600

80.400

80.100

79.750

79.650
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8

10T

10T

12

13

14

15

16

61

51

58

67

66

57

68

60

63

Kyle Oi

New Hope Academy

Ben Baldus-Strauss
Bartlett

Ari Barrera
Gattaca - Universal

Cory Baumgarten
WOGA

Brandon Wynn
Will-Moor

Michagl Almazan
Gattaca - Universal

Steven Legendre
WOGA

Ross Cameratta
Gymnastics World

Francisco Grey
SCATSHB

A:

B:
ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Find:
Place:

ND:
Find:
Place:

ND:
Fina:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.800
8.400
-0.500
12.700
14

4.900
8.850

13.750
5T

4.800
8.650

13.450

5.000
8.750

13.750
5T

5.300
8.350
-0.300
13.350

4.800
9.050

13.850
3T

5.700
6.800
-0.600
11.900
18

4.600
7.550

12.150
16

3.100
8.900

12.000
17

5.200
8.250

13.450
2T

4.700
8.100

12.800

4.800
6.600

11.400
15T

4.300
7.700

12.000
10

3.400
6.800

10.200
18

4.300
6.950

11.250
17

3.700
7.700

11.400
15T

4.600
7.100

11.700
13

4.000
7.550

11.550
14

4.700
8.450

13.150
12

3.700
7.750

11.450
18

4.700
9.100

13.800

4.800
9.050

13.850

5.800
9.150

14.950

4.800
8.550

13.350

5.300
8.250

13.550

4.500
8.750

13.250
10

3.500
8.850

12.350
17

6.200
8.500

14.700

5.800
9.150

14.950

5.400
8.550

13.950
14T

5.800
8.950
-0.300
14.450

5.800
9.350

15.150

5.000
8.700

13.700
16

6.600
8.900

15.500

5.400
9.250

14.650

4.000
9.150
-0.100
13.050
18

4.900
8.850

13.750

4.500
8.350

12.850
137

4.600
8.300

12.900
uT

4.800
7.550

12.350
17

4.800
8.550

13.350

4.600
8.900

13500

5.100
8.800

13.900

4.300
8.250

12,550
15

4.000
9.300

13.300
6T

4.100
7.600

11.700
15T

4.900
8.500

13.400

5.300
8.200

13.500
2T

4.500
8.100

12.600
10

5.000
6.900

11.900
14

4.500
8.600

13.100

5.400
6.750

12.150
12

4.600
7.100

11.700
15T

4.800
8.100

12.900

79.450

79.200

79.000
10T

79.000
10T

78.900
12

78.750
13

78.400
14

76.000
15

75.150
16
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17 69 Adam Al-Rokh
Upper Merion
18 59 Kinkuro Broden

Gattaca - Universal

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

A:

B:
ND:
Final:
Place:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.300
8.200

12.500
15

4.500
8.450

12.950
12

4.300
7.450

11.750
uT

4.200
7.550

11.750
uT

5.400
8.100

13.500

3.900
9.000

12.900
15T

4.600
9.000

13.600
17

5.400
9.050
-0.500
13.950
14T

4.600
7.800

12.400
16

3.700
5.550

9.250
18

4.300
7.050

11.350
17

4.600
5.950

10.550
18

75.100
17

71.350
18
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2006 Visa Championships- Men #1

Floor Rankings

Men - Jr 16-18
Competition |
Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num Name

1 55 Paul Ruggeri 111

2 65 Chris Cameron

3T 64 Andrew Stover

3T 57 Michael Almazan
5T 51 Ben Baldus-Strauss
5T 67 Cory Baumgarten

7 53 Sean Regan
8 58 Ari Barrera
9 66 Brandon Wynn

10 62 Eric Haeussler
11 54 Michael Jiang
12 59 Kinkuro Broden
13 56 Tim Pittman

14 61 Kyle Oi

15 69 Adam Al-Rokh
16 60 Ross Cameratta
17 63 Francisco Grey
18 68 Steven Legendre

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Gym

CNY Gymnastics
Florida Flips
SCATSHB
Gattaca - Universal
Bartlett

WOGA

Buffalo Grove
Gattaca - Universal
Will-Moor

San Mateo
Chatfield

Gattaca - Universal
Cypress Academy
New Hope Academy
Upper Merion
Gymnastics World
SCATSHB
WOGA

A
5.500
5.100
4.800
4.800
4.900
5.000
4.400
4.800
5.300
4.700
4.700
4.500
4.500
4.800
4.300
4.600
3.100
5.700

B
8.750
9.150
9.050
9.050
8.850
8.750
9.250
8.650
8.350
8.600
8.400
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.200
7.550
8.900
6.800

ND

Floor
14.250
14.150
13.850
13.850
13.750
13.750
13.650
13.450
13.350
13.200
13.100
12.950
12.900
12.700
12.500
12.150
12.000
11.900

Out
0.000
0.100
0.400
0.400
0.500
0.500
0.600
0.800
0.900
1.050
1.150
1.300
1.350
1.550
1.750
2.100
2.250
2.350
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2006 Visa Championships- Men #1

Pommel Rankings
Men - Jr 16-18

Competition |
Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num Name

1 65 Chris Cameron
2T 56 Tim Pittman

2T 61 Kyle Oi

4 54 Michael Jiang

5 53 Sean Regan

6 64 Andrew Stover

7 62 Eric Haeussler

8 51 Ben Baldus-Strauss
9 55 Paul Ruggeri 1|
10 67 Cory Baumgarten
11T 59 Kinkuro Broden
11T 69 Adam Al-Rokh
13 60 Ross Cameratta
14 63 Francisco Grey
15T 68 Steven Legendre
15T 58 Ari Barrera

17 57 Michael Almazan
18 66 Brandon Wynn

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Gym

Florida Flips
Cypress Academy
New Hope Academy
Chatfield

Buffalo Grove
SCATSHB

San Mateo

Bartlett

CNY Gymnastics
WOGA

Gattaca - Universal
Upper Merion
Gymnastics World
SCATSHB
WOGA

Gattaca - Universal
Gattaca - Universa
Will-Moor

A
5.000
5.000
5.200
5.100
4.800
4.200
4.300
4.700
4.700
4.300
4.200
4.300
4.600
4.000
3.700
4.800
4.300
3.400

B
8.950
8.450
8.250
8.300
8.450
8.800
8.600
8.100
7.600
7.700
7.550
7.450
7.100
7.550
7.700
6.600
6.950
6.800

ND Pommel
13.950
13.450
13.450
13.400
13.250
13.000
12.900
12.800
12.300
12.000
11.750
11.750
11.700
11.550
11.400
11.400
11.250
10.200

Out
0.000
0.500
0.500
0.550
0.700
0.950
1.050
1.150
1.650
1.950
2.200
2.200
2.250
2.400
2.550
2.550
2.700
3.750
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2006 Visa Championships- Men #1
Rings Rankings

Men - Jr 16-18

Competition |

Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num Name Gym

1 66 Brandon Wynn Will-Moor

2 56 Tim Pittman Cypress Academy
3 64 Andrew Stover SCATSHB

4 67 Cory Baumgarten WOGA

5 58 Ari Barrera Gattaca - Universal
6 65 Chris Cameron Florida Flips

7 68 Steven Legendre WOGA

8 69 Adam Al-Rokh Upper Merion

9 57 Michael Almazan Gattaca - Universal
10 60 Ross Cameratta Gymnastics World
11 62 Eric Haeussler San Mateo

12 61 Kyle Oi New Hope Academy
13 53 Sean Regan Buffalo Grove

14 55 Paul Ruggeri 111 CNY Gymnastics
15T 59 Kinkuro Broden Gattaca - Universal
15T 54 Michael Jiang Chetfield

17 63 Francisco Grey SCATSHB

18 51 Ben Baldus-Strauss Bartlett

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

A
5.800
5.100
4.800
4.800
4.700
4.600
5.300
5.400
4.800
4.500
4.700
4.700
4.700
4.700
3.900
4.900
3.500
3.700

9.150
9.350
9.250
9.050
9.100
9.100
8.250
8.100
8.550
8.750
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.300
9.000
8.000
8.850
7.750

Rings
14.950
14.450
14.050
13.850
13.800
13.700
13.550
13.500
13.350
13.250
13.200
13.150
13.100
13.000
12.900
12.900
12.350
11.450

Out
0.000
0.500
0.900
1.100
1.150
1.250
1.400
1.450
1.600
1.700
1.750
1.800
1.850
1.950
2.050
2.050
2.600
3.500
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2006 Visa Championships- Men #1

Vault Rankings

Men - Jr 16-18
Competition |

Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num Name Gym

1 68 Steven Legendre WOGA

2 56 Tim Pittman Cypress Academy
3 55 Paul Ruggeri 111 CNY Gymnastics
4 66 Brandon Wynn Will-Moor

5 51 Ben Baldus-Strauss Bartlett

6 61 Kyle Oi New Hope Academy
7 60 Ross Cameratta Gymnastics World
8 54 Michael Jiang Chatfield

9 67 Cory Baumgarten WOGA

10 62 Eric Haeussler San Mateo

11 53 Sean Regan Buffalo Grove

12 65 Chris Cameron Florida Flips

13 64 Andrew Stover SCATSHB

14T 59 Kinkuro Broden Gattaca - Universal
14T 58 Ari Barrera Gattaca - Universal
16 57 Michael Almazan Gattaca - Universal
17 69 Adam Al-Rokh Upper Merion

18 63 Francisco Grey SCATSHB

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

A
6.600
6.600
6.200
5.800
5.800
6.200
5.400
5.400
5.800
5.800
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.000
4.600
4.000

B
8.900
8.700
9.100
9.350
9.150
8.500
9.250
9.100
8.950
8.800
8.850
8.800
8.750
9.050
8.550
8.700
9.000
9.150

ND

Vault
15.500
15.300
15.200
15.150
14.950
14.700
14.650
14.500
14.450
14.300
14.250
14.200
14.150
13.950
13.950
13.700
13.600
13.050

Out
0.000
0.200
0.300
0.350
0.550
0.800
0.850
1.000
1.050
1.200
1.250
1.300
1.350
1.550
1.550
1.800
1.900
2.450
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2006 Visa Championships- Men #1

P Bars Rankings

Men - Jr 16-18
Competition |
Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num Name Gym A B ND PBars Out
1 56 Tim Pittman Cypress Academy 5.200 9.000 . 14.200 0.000
2 68 Steven Legendre WOGA 5.100 8.800 . 13.900 0.300
3 61 Kyle Oi New Hope Academy 4.900 8.850 . 13750 0.450
4 57 Michael Almazan Gattaca - Universa 4.600 8.900 _._ 13500 0.700
5 66 Brandon Wynn Will-Moor 4.800 8.550 . 13.350 0.850
6T 63 Francisco Grey SCATSHB 4.000 9.300 . 13.300 0.900
6T 53 Sean Regan Buffalo Grove 4.500 8.800 _._ 13300 0.900
8T 64 Andrew Stover SCATSHB 4.600 8.500 _._13.100 1.100
8T 55 Paul Ruggeri I11 CNY Gymnastics 5.300 7.800 _._ 13100 1.100
10 62 Eric Haeussler San Mateo 5.200 7.750 . 12950 1.250
11T 58 Ari Barrera Gattaca - Universa 4.600 8.300 . 12,900 1.300
11T 65 Chris Cameron Florida Flips 4.900 8.000 . 12900 1.300
13T 51 Ben Baldus-Strauss Bartlett 4.500 8.350 . 12850 1.350
13T 54 Michael Jiang Chatfield 4.800 8.050 _._ 12850 1.350
15 60 Ross Cameratta Gymnastics World 4.300 8.250 . 12550 1.650
16 69 Adam Al-Rokh Upper Merion 4.600 7.800 _._ 12400 1.800
17 67 Cory Baumgarten WOGA 4.800 7.550 . 12350 1.850
18 59 Kinkuro Broden Gattaca - Universal 3.700 5.550 9.250 4.950

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™
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2006 Visa Championships- Men #1

H Bar Rankings

Men - Jr 16-18
Competition |

Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num Name Gym A B ND HBar Out
1 55 Paul Ruggeri 111 CNY Gymnastics 5.300 8.450 . 13750 0.000
2T 56 Tim Pittman Cypress Academy 4.900 8.600 . 13500 0.250
2T 58 Ari Barrera Gattaca - Universal 5.300 8.200 . 13500 0.250
4 51 Ben Baldus-Strauss Bartlett 4.900 8.500 . 13.400 0.350
5 54 Michael Jiang Chatfield 5.100 8.250 . 13350 0.400
6 62 Eric Haeussler San Mateo 4.700 8.500 . 13.200 0.550
7 57 Michael Almazan Gattaca - Universal 4.500 8.600 . 13.100 0.650
8 65 Chris Cameron Florida Flips 4.300 8.650 . 12950 0.800
9 63 Francisco Grey SCATSHB 4.800 8.100 . 12,900 0.850
10 67 Cory Baumgarten WOGA 4.500 8.100 . 12.600 1.150
11 64 Andrew Stover SCATSHB 5.100 7.150 . 12250 1.500
12 68 Steven Legendre WOGA 5.400 6.750 . 12150 1.600
13 53 Sean Regan Buffalo Grove 4.200 7.900 . 12100 1.650
14 66 Brandon Wynn Will-Moor 5.000 6.900 . 11.900 1.850
15T 61 Kyle Oi New Hope Academy 4.100 7.600 . 11.700 2.050
15T 60 Ross Cameratta Gymnastics World 4.600 7.100 . 11700 2.050
17 69 Adam Al-Rokh Upper Merion 4.300 7.050 . 11350 2.400
18 59 Kinkuro Broden Gattaca - Universal 4.600 5.950 10.550 3.200

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™
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2006 Visa Championships - Women #2

AA Rankings

Women - Junior
Competition ||
Saturday, August 19

Place Num Name

1 117 Shawn Johnson

2 109 Bianca Flohr

3 132 Samantha Peszek
4 103 Rebecca Bross

5 113 lvana Hong

6 123 Corrie Lothrop

7 107 Sarah DeMeo

8 130 Catherine Nguyen
oT 154 Jordyn Wieber

9T 131 Shantessa Pama
11 153 Cassie Whitcomb
12 152 Rachel Updike
13 139 Samantha Shapiro
14 148 Christa Tanella
15 102 Amy Borsellino
16 127 Katelyn Mohr

17 114 Kytra Hunter

18 104 Olivia Courtney
19 124 Petra Matthies

20 115 Kimberly Jacob
21 121 Randi Lau

22 156 Rachel York

23 151 Madison Turchin
24 137 Shelby Salmon
25 147 Ashley Stott

26 149 Hannah Toussaint

143 Erica Smith

N
~J

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #1: 100%

Gym

Chow's Gymnastics
Cincinnati Gymnastic
DeVeau's

WOGA

GAGE

Hill's Gymnastics
GAGE

WOGA

Geddert's Twistars
Gym-Max

Cincinnati Gymnastic
GAGE

All Olympia

WOGA

North Stars

Byers

Hill's Gymnastics
Capital GNTC
Brestyan
Gymcarolina
Hawaiian Island Twis
Krafft Academy
Brandy Johnson's
DeVeau's

SCEGA

Olympic Dreams
GAGE

Meet #2
61.700
61.050
59.650
58.250
58.450
57.850
57.950
57.500
57.500
56.150
56.750
56.600
56.850
56.050
56.200
55.750
56.500
55.950
55.450
54.950
54.800
53.750
54.600
53.900
52.200
53.250
52.400

Meet #1
62.400
58.900
59.800
58.150
57.800
57.700
57.150
56.700
56.550
57.900
56.700
56.800
56.500
57.150
56.400
56.200
55.250
54.550
54.950
55.200
54.300
55.200
53.950
54.150
55.800
53.650
54.250

Score
124.100
119.950
119.450
116.400
116.250
115.550
115.100
114.200
114.050
114.050
113.450
113.400
113.350
113.200
112.600
111.950
111.750
110.500
110.400
110.150
109.100
108.950
108.550
108.050
108.000
106.900
106.650
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28 140 Michelle Shealy Gwinnett 52.250 53.700  105.950
29 128 Sarie Morrison Metroplex 53.250 51.550 104.800
30 138  Taylor Schick Gwinnett 51.350 52.650 104.000
31 105 Rheagan Courville Elite 57.150 42.550 99.700
32 142 Bridget Sloan Sharp's 45.150 44.650 89.800

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™
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2006 Visa Championships - Women #2

Vault Rankings

Women - Junior
Competition 1|
Saturday, August 19

Place Num Name

1 117 Shawn Johnson
2 132 Samantha Peszek
3 123 Corrie Lothrop

4 142 Bridget Sloan

5 109 Bianca Flohr

6 114 Kytra Hunter

7 147  Ashley Stott

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #1: 100%

Gym
Chow's Gymnastics

DeVeau's

Hill's Gymnastics

Sharp's

Cincinnati Gymnastic

Hill's Gymnastics

SCEGA

Fin:
: 5.800/0.000 5.800/0.000
: 9.500/0.000 9.650/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.800/0.000 5.800/0.000
: 9.400/0.000 9.500/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.800/0.000 5.800/0.000
: 9.450/0.000 9.350/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
: 9.350/0.000 9.500/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
: 9.300/0.000 9.350/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
: 9.250/0.000 9.350/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
: 9.100/0.000 9.300/0.000
ND:

Meet #2  Meet #1
15.300 15.450

/ /
15.200 15.300

/ /
15.250 15.150

/ /
14.850 15.000

/ /
14.800 14.850

/ /
14.750 14.850

/ /
14.600 14.800

/ /

Score
30.750

30.500

30.400

29.850

29.650

29.600

29.400
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8T 103 Rebecca Bross WOGA Fin: 14.550 14.700 29.250
A: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
B: 9.050/0.000 9.200/0.000
ND: / /

8T 115 Kimberly Jacob Gymcarolina Fin: 14.650 14.600 29.250
A: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
B: 9.150/0.000 9.100/0.000
ND: / /

10 104 Olivia Courtney Capital GNTC Fin: 14.650 14.550 29.200
A: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
B: 9.150/0.000 9.050/0.000
ND: / /

11 127 Katelyn Mohr Byers Fin: 14.500 14.550 29.050
A: 5.100/0.000 5.100/0.000
B: 9.400/0.000 9.450/0.000
ND: / /

12T 139 Samantha Shapiro All Olympia Fin: 14.500 14.500 29.000
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 9.500/0.000 9.500/0.000
ND: / /

12T 156 Rachel Y ork Krafft Academy Fin: 14.550 14.450 29.000
A: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
B: 9.050/0.000 8.950/0.000
ND: / /

14 153 Cassie Whitcomb Cincinnati Gymnastic Fin: 14.400 14.450 28.850
A 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 9.400/0.000 9.450/0.000
ND: / /

15 107 Sarah DeMeo GAGE Fin: 14.300 14.450 28.750
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 9.300/0.000 9.450/0.000
ND: / /

16 152 Rachel Updike GAGE Fin: 14.300 14.200 28.500
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 9.300/0.000 9.200/0.000
ND: / /

17T 102 Amy Borsellino North Stars Fin: 14.150 14.300 28.450
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 9.150/0.000 9.300/0.000
ND: / /

17T 113 IvanaHong GAGE Fin: 14.100 14.350 28.450
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 9.100/0.000 9.350/0.000
ND: / /



2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results - Multi

19

20

21

22T

22T

24T

24T

26T

26T

28

29

154 Jordyn Wieber

105

121

140

151

137

149

124

148

130

143

Rheagan Courville

Randi Lau

Michelle Shealy

Madison Turchin

Shelby Salmon

Hannah Toussaint

Petra Matthies

Christa Tandlla

Catherine Nguyen

Erica Smith

Geddert's Twistars

Elite

Hawaiian Iland Twis

Gwinnett

Brandy Johnson's

DeVeau's

Olympic Dreams

Brestyan

WOGA

WOGA

GAGE

Fin:
: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
: 9.100/0.000 9.150/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
: 9.200/0.000 8.000/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
: 8.950/0.000 9.100/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
: 9.000/0.000 9.000/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
: 8.950/0.000 9.050/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
: 8.900/0.000 9.050/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
: 9.100/0.000 8.850/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
: 8.900/0.000 8.950/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
: 9.000/0.000 8.850/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 4.700/0.000 4.700/0.000
: 9.000/0.000 9.250/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 4.700/0.000 4.700/0.000
: 9.000/0.000 9.150/0.000
ND:

14.100 14.150

/ /
14.700 13.500

/ /
13.950 14.100

/ /
14.000 14.000

/ /
13.950 14.050

/ /
13.900 14.050

/ /
14.100 13.850

/ /
13.900 13.950

/ /
14.000 13.850

/ /
13.700 13.950

/ /
13.700 13.850

/ /

28.250

28.200

28.050

28.000

28.000

27.950

27.950

27.850

27.850

27.650

27.550



2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results - Multi

30 128 Sarie Morrison

31 131 Shantessa Pama

32 138 Taylor Schick

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Metroplex

Gym-Max

Gwinnett

Fin:

A
B

ND:
Fin:

A
B

ND:
Fin:

A
B

ND:

13.950

13.350

: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
: 8.950/0.000 8.350/0.000

/
13.700

/
13.550

: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
: 8.200/0.000 8.050/0.000

/
13.550

/
13.450

: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
: 8.550/0.000 8.450/0.000

/

/

27.300

27.250

27.000
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2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results - Mullti

2006 Visa Championships - Women #2

Bars Rankings

Women - Junior
Competition |1
Saturday, August 19

Place Num Name

1 109 Bianca Flohr

2 117 Shawn Johnson

3 132 Samantha Peszek
4 142 Bridget Sloan

5 123 Corrie Lothrop

6 153 Cassie Whitcomb
7 131 Shantessa Pama

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #1: 100%

Gym
Cincinnati Gymnastic

Chow's Gymnastics

DeVeau's

Sharp's

Hill's Gymnastics

Cincinnati Gymnastic

Gym-Max

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;
A:
B:
ND:

Meet #2

15.800
6.500
9.300

15.150
5.800
9.350

15.200
5.800
9.400

15.400
6.200
9.200

14.900
5.900
9.000

14.750
5.600
9.150

14.150
6.200
7.950

Meset #1

14.850
6.400
8.450

15.200
5.900
9.300

15.050
5.700
9.350

14.700
6.000
8.700

14.550
5.900
8.650

14.600
5.600
9.000

15.100
6.600
8.500

Score
30.650

30.350

30.250

30.100

29.450

29.350

29.250



2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results - Mullti

8

10

11

12

13T

13T

15

16

17

18

113

130

139

102

107

148

154

103

152

114

128

lvana Hong

Catherine Nguyen

Samantha Shapiro

Amy Borsellino

Sarah DeMeo

Christa Tanella

Jordyn Wieber

Rebecca Bross

Rachel Updike

Kytra Hunter

Sarie Morrison

GAGE

WOGA

All Olympia

North Stars

GAGE

WOGA

Geddert's Twistars

WOGA

GAGE

Hill's Gymnastics

Metroplex

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:

14.800
5.800
9.000

14.750
5.700
9.050

14.700
5.800
8.900

14.400
5.600
8.800

14.550
5.900
8.650

14.150
5.300
8.850

14.750
5.500
9.250

14.300
5.600
8.700

13.400
5.000
8.400

13.900
5.100
8.800

13.750
5.200
8.550

14.400
5.700
8.700

14.350
5.700
8.650

14.200
5.800
8.400

14.450
5.600
8.850

14.150
5.900
8.250

14.350
5.500
8.850

13.750
5.400
8.350

14.050
5.700
8.350

14.050
5.200
8.850

13.300
5.400
7.900

13.350
5.200
8.150

29.200

29.100

28.900

28.850

28.700

28.500

28.500

28.350

27.450

27.200

27.100



2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results - Mullti

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

127

137

104

121

115

151

147

124

149

143

156

Katelyn Mohr

Shelby Salmon

Olivia Courtney

Randi Lau

Kimberly Jacob

Madison Turchin

Ashley Stott

Petra Matthies

Hannah Toussaint

Erica Smith

Rachel Y ork

Byers

DeVeau's

Capital GNTC

Hawaiian Island Twis

Gymcarolina

Brandy Johnson's

SCEGA

Brestyan

Olympic Dreams

GAGE

Krafft Academy

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:

13.450
5.400
8.050

13.200
5.600
7.600

13.450
5.700
7.750

12.900
5.000
7.900

12.850
5.300
7.550

13.200
4.800
8.400

12.250
5.000
7.250

12.600
5.400
7.200

12.150
5.000
7.150

11.950
4.600
7.350

11.100
5.300
5.800

13.600
5.300
8.300

13.700
5.400
8.300

12.750
5.700
7.050

13.000
5.000
8.000

13.000
5.400
7.600

12.600
4.700
7.900

13.400
5.000
8.400

12.700
5.000
7.700

13.050
5.100
7.950

12.250
5.300
6.950

12.500
5.400
7.100

27.050

26.900

26.200

25.900

25.850

25.800

25.650

25.300

25.200

24.200

23.600



2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results -

30 138 Taylor Schick

31 140 Michelle Shealy

32 105 Rheagan Courville

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Multi

Gwinnett

Gwinnett

Elite

Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:

11.800
4.300
7.500

10.850
4.300
6.550

13.100
5.000
8.100

11.500
4.300
7.200

12.050
4.300
7.750

0.000
0.000
0.000

23.300

22.900

13.100
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2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results - Mullti

2006 Visa Championships - Women #2

Beam Rankings

Women - Junior
Competition |1
Saturday, August 19

Place Num Name
1 117 Shawn Johnson
2 103 Rebecca Bross

3T 142 Bridget Sloan

3T 109 Bianca Flohr

3T 113 lvana Hong

6 105 Rheagan Courville

T 132 Samantha Peszek

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #1: 100%

Gym
Chow's Gymnastics

WOGA

Sharp's

Cincinnati Gymnastic

GAGE

Elite

DeVeau's

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;
A:
B:
ND:

Meet #2

15.800
6.600
9.200

15.150
6.500
8.650

14.900
6.000
8.900

15.300
6.300
9.000

15.350
6.200
9.150

14.600
6.100
8.500

14.900
5.800
9.100

Meset #1

16.200
6.800
9.400

15.650
6.600
9.050

14.950
5.900
9.050

14.550
6.400
8.150

14.500
6.100
8.400

15.100
6.100
9.000

14.700
6.200
8.500

Score
32.000

30.800

29.850

29.850

29.850

29.700

29.600



2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results - Mullti

7T 131 Shantessa Pama Gym-Max Fin: 14.550 15.050 29.600
A: 6.200 6.500
B: 8.650 8.650
ND: -0.300 -0.100
9 154  Jordyn Wieber Geddert's Twistars Fin: 14.750 14.500 29.250
A: 5.400 5.400
B: 9.350 9.100
ND:
10T 107 Sarah DeMeo GAGE Fin: 14.750 14.350 29.100
A: 5.800 5.800
B: 8.950 8.550
ND:
10T 152 Rachel Updike GAGE Fin: 14.750 14.350 29.100
A: 5.600 5.500
B: 9.150 8.850
ND:
12 130 Catherine Nguyen WOGA Fin: 14.750 14.200 28.950
A: 5.700 5.800
B: 9.050 8.400
ND:
13 148 Christa Tanella WOGA Fin: 14.300 14.400 28.700
A: 5.500 5.500
B: 8.800 8.900
ND:
14 153 Cassie Whitcomb Cincinnati Gymnastic Fin: 14.200 14.250 28.450
A: 5.400 5.400
B: 8.800 8.850
ND:
15 124 Petra M atthies Brestyan Fin: 14.250 13.650 27.900
A: 6.000 5.900
B: 8.250 7.750
ND:
16 121 Randi Lau Hawaiian Island Twis Fin: 14.350 13.500 27.850
A: 5.500 5.600
B: 8.850 7.900
ND:
17T 139 Samantha Shapiro All Olympia Fin: 14.200 13.550 27.750
A: 5.900 5.800
B: 8.600 7.750
ND: -0.300
17T 140 Michelle Shealy Gwinnett Fin: 13.850 13.900 27.750
A: 5.400 5.600
B: 8.450 8.300

ND:



2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results - Mullti

19

20

21

22

23

24T

24T

26

27T

27T

29

123

127

151

156

104

115

114

143

138

102

137

Corrie Lothrop

Katelyn Mohr

Madison Turchin

Rachel Y ork

Olivia Courtney

Kimberly Jacob

Kytra Hunter

Erica Smith

Taylor Schick

Amy Borsellino

Shelby Salmon

Hill's Gymnastics

Byers

Brandy Johnson's

Krafft Academy

Capitd GNTC

Gymcarolina

Hill's Gymnastics

GAGE

Gwinnett

North Stars

DeVeau's

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:

13.400
5.600
7.800

13.600
5.300
8.300

13.650
4.900
8.750

13.350
5.700
7.650

13.900
5.400
8.500

13.400
6.200
7.200

13.800
5.200
8.600

12.800
5.400
7.400

12.700
5.500
7.200

13.300
5.200
8.100

13.400
5.600
7.800

13.850
5.600
8.250

13.600
5.300
8.300

13.500
4.900
8.600

13.750
5.800
7.950

13.100
5.400
7.700

13.350
6.000
7.350

12.950
5.200
7.750

13.650
5.500
8.150

13.650
5.600
8.050

13.050
5.300
7.750

12.650
5.500
7.150

27.250

27.200

27.150

27.100

27.000

26.750

26.750

26.450

26.350

26.350

26.050



2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results -

30 149 Hannah Toussaint

31 147 Ashley Stott

32 128 Sarie Morrison

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Multi

Olympic Dreams

SCEGA

Metroplex

Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:

12.950
5.100
7.850

12.200
5.200
7.000

12.750
5.100
7.650

12.900
5.000
7.900

13.500
5.200
8.300

12.000
5.100
6.900

25.850

25.700

24.750
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2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results - Mullti

2006 Visa Championships - Women #2

Floor Rankings

Women - Junior
Competition |1
Saturday, August 19

Place Num Name

1 117 Shawn Johnson
2 109 Bianca Flohr

3 124 Petra Matthies

4 156 Rachel York

5 132 Samantha Peszek
6 102 Amy Borsellino
7 113 lvana Hong

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #1: 100%

Gym
Chow's Gymnastics

Cincinnati Gymnastic

Brestyan

Krafft Academy

DeVeau's

North Stars

GAGE

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin;

ND:

Meet #2

15.450
6.100
9.350

15.150
5.900
9.250

14.700
5.900
8.800

14.750
5.900
8.850

14.350
6.000
8.350

14.350
5.400
8.950

14.200
5.200
9.100

-0.100

Meset #1

15.550
6.100
9.450

14.650
5.700
8.950

14.650
5.700
8.950

14.500
5.800
8.700

14.750
6.000
8.750

14.600
5.400
9.200

14.550
5.200
9.350

Score
31.000

29.800

29.350

29.250

29.100

28.950

28.750



2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results - Mullti

8

10

11

12T

12T

14

15

16

17

18

105

127

107

130

123

143

152

115

114

148

104

Rheagan Courville

Katelyn Mohr

Sarah DeMeo

Catherine Nguyen

Corrie Lothrop

Erica Smith

Rachel Updike

Kimberly Jacob

Kytra Hunter

Christa Tanella

Olivia Courtney

Elite

Byers

GAGE

WOGA

Hill's Gymnastics

GAGE

GAGE

Gymcarolina

Hill's Gymnastics

WOGA

Capital GNTC

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:

ND:

14.750
5.900
8.850

14.200
5.400
8.800

14.350
5.300
9.050

14.300
5.200
9.100

14.300
5.500
8.800

13.950
5.400
8.550

14.150
4.800
9.350

14.050
5.000
9.050

14.050
5.400
8.750

-0.100

13.600
5.100
8.600

-0.100

13.950
5.500
8.450

13.950
5.700
8.250

14.450
5.500
8.950

14.200
5.200
9.000

14.200
5.100
9.100

14.150
5.500
8.650

14.500
5.400
9.100

14.200
4.800
9.400

14.250
5.500
8.750

14.150
5.400
8.750

14.550
5.800
8.850

-0.100

14.150
5.700
8.450

28.700

28.650

28.550

28.500

28.450

28.450

28.350

28.300

28.200

28.150

28.100



2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results - Mullti

19 154  Jordyn Wieber Geddert's Twistars Fin: 13.900 14.150 28.050
A: 5.300 5.300
B: 8.600 8.850
ND:
20 103 Rebecca Bross WOGA Fin: 14.250 13.750 28.000
A: 5.700 5.700
B: 8.650 8.050
ND: -0.100
21 131 Shantessa Pama Gym-Max Fin: 13.750 14.200 27.950
A: 5.600 5.500
B: 8.250 8.900
ND: -0.100 -0.200
22 149 Hannah Toussaint Olympic Dreams Fin: 14.050 13.850 27.900
A: 5.100 5.000
B: 8.950 8.850
ND:
23 139 Samantha Shapiro All Olympia Fin: 13.450 14.250 27.700
A: 5.700 5.700
B: 7.750 8.650
ND: -0.100
24 151 Madison Turchin Brandy Johnson's Fin: 13.800 13.800 27.600
A: 5.000 5.000
B: 8.800 8.800
ND:
25 138 Taylor Schick Gwinnett Fin: 13.300 14.050 27.350
A: 4.900 5.100
B: 8.400 8.950
ND:
26T 140 Michelle Shealy Gwinnett Fin: 13.550 13.750 27.300
A: 5.000 5.000
B: 8.550 8.750
ND:
26T 121 Randi Lau Hawaiian Island Twis Fin: 13.600 13.700 27.300
A: 5.400 5.500
B: 8.200 8.200
ND:
28 147 Ashley Stott SCEGA Fin: 13.150 14.100 27.250
A: 5.200 5.300
B: 8.550 8.900
ND: -0.600 -0.100
29 137 Shelby Salmon DeVeau's Fin: 13.400 13.750 27.150
A: 5.300 5.500
B: 8.200 8.750

ND: -0.100 -0.500



2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results -

30 153 Cassie Whitcomb

31 128 Sarie Morrison

32 142 Bridget Sloan

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Multi

Cincinnati Gymnastic

Metroplex

Sharp's

Fin;
A:
B:

ND:

Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:

13.400
5.200
8.200

12.800
5.100
7.700

0.000
0.000
0.000

13.400
5.200
8.500

-0.300

12.850
5.300
7.850

-0.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

26.800

25.650

0.000
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